L2y,
Charwood

COUNTRY CLUB
Breakfast Menu

Sandwiches

Just Egg Sandwich
Just Sausage or Bacon Sandwich
Just Ham Sandwich
Bacon & Egg
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese
Sausage & Egg
Sausage, Egg & Cheese
Ham & Egg
Ham, Egg, & Cheese
*Make it a Basket (Fries)
*Make it a Combo (Fries & Coffee)
Sub Cheese for Pimento Cheese

Sandwiches are Made With Your Choice of Condiments on Toast.

Breakfast Plates

1 Egg Breakfast
2 Egg Breakfast

2 Egg Omelette (Cheese & Your Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham.)
Includes: Eggs Cooked Your Way,
Choice of Bacon or Sausage, Grits, and Toast.

Add-On's

Add 1 Egg
Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham
Add Cheese
Add Pimento Cheese
Add Tomato
Add Toast
Add Grits
Add Fries
Add Fries and a Drink

$2.75
$3.00
$4.00
$3.25
$3.50
$3.50
$3.75
$4.25
$4.50
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$3.75
$4.25
$5.25

$0.75
$1.25
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$2.00



Coffee $1.00

Lunch Menu

Deli Sandwiches

Homemade Egg Salad $2.75
Homemade Chicken Salad $4.75
Pimento Cheese $3.50

Ham or Turkey & Cheese $4.50
Bologna & Cheese $3.50

Ham or Turkey w/ Swiss on Rye $5.95
Club Sandwich $5.95

Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, & Tomato on Toast
Sandwiches are Served on Your Choice of Bread (White, Wheat, Bun, Rye, or Bed
of Lettuce) with Your Choice of Condiments. May Choose from American, Swiss, or
Cheddar Cheese, or Sub Pimento Cheese for $1.00.
*Deli Sandwiches Can be Toasted Upon Request

Specialty Hot Sandwiches

Homemade BBQ Sandwich

$4.50

Mustard or Vinegar Sauce
B.L.T. $4.25
Grilled Cheese $2.75
Fried Bologna & Cheese $3.00
Homemade Chicken Salad Club $5.05

w/ Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce/Tomato on Toast

The Rachel Sandwich $5.05

Turkey, Swiss, 1,000 Island, & Sauerkraut on Rye
Chicken Tender Sandwich $4.50
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $5.50
Buffalo Chicken, Ranch, Pickles, Swiss, & Lettuce
Chicken Cordon Bleu Sandwich
Chicken Tenders, Ham, Swiss, Mustard, & Lettuce
Sandwiches are Served on Your Choice of Bread (White, Wheat, Bun, Rye, or Bed
of Lettuce) with Your Choice of Condiments. May Choose from American, Swiss, or
Cheddar Cheese, or Sub Pimento Cheese for $1.00.

$6.25



Burgers & Dogs

Burgers are Served on Your Choice of Bread (White, Wheat, Bun, Rye, or Bed of
Lettuce) with Your Choice of Condiments. May Choose from American, Swiss, or
Cheddar Cheese, or Sub Pimento Cheese for $1.00.

Unless Specified Otherwise, Burgers are Served "All the Way"'

(Mayo, Mustard, Ketchup, Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, & Pickles).

Classic Hamburger $4.50
Classic Cheeseburger $4.75
Classic Double Cheeseburger $6.50
Bacon Cheeseburger $5.25
Chili Cheeseburger $4.75

Mustard, Chili, & Onions
Pimento Cheeseburger $5.25
Smokehouse Burger $5.05

Mustard, Cheese, BBQ Sauce, & Onion Ring

All-Beef Hot Dog $3.00

Hot Dogs are Served on a Bun w/ Your Choice of Condiments (Ketchup, Mustard,
Mayo, Chili, Slaw, Onions, Sauerkraut, or Relish.

Chicken Entrées

Chicken Finger Snack $4.50
2 Tenders & Fries or Chips
Chicken Finger Basket $6.50

4 Tenders & Fries or Chips
Chicken Tenders are Served w/ Your Choice of Dipping Sauce (Honey Mustard,
Ranch, or BBQ). *Chicken Tenders May Be Tossed in Buffalo Sauce Upon
Request.
Charwood Chef's Salad
Chicken Tenders, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, & Onion. $5.95
Your Choice of Ranch, Honey Mustard, 1,000 Island, or Italian Dressing. Served w/ Crackers.

Side Items
Order of Fries $2.00
Side of Cheese Fries $3.00
Side of Chili Cheese Fries $4.00
Order of Onion Rings $4.75
Side Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Bacon, & Cheddar Cheese. Served w/ Crackers. $3 .00

Your Choice of Ranch, Honey Mustard, 1,000 Island, or Italian Dressing



Par 3 Plates

Mozzarella Sticks

. ] $3.50
6 Sticks, Served w/ Marinara Sauce & Parmesean Cheese
Buffalo Tenders $4.50
3 Tenders Tossed in Buffalo Sauce, Served with Ranch

Shareable Loaded Cheese Fries $7.00

Cheddar Cheese, Chili, Bacon, & Ranch '
Pine Ridge Platter $8.00

Mozzarella Sticks, Onion Rings, & Buffalo Tenders, Served w/ Ranch .

Beverages
Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Fountain Drinks $1.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Dr. Pepper, Mountain Dew, Gatorade (Lemon-Lime & Orange) '
Sweet Tea or Lemonade $1.50
Char-nold Palmer $1.50

The Perfect Blend of Sweet Tea & Lemonade .
Canned Coke or Pepsi Products $1.00
Bottled Water $1.00
Green Tea $1.50
Gatorade Bottle $2.00
Coffee/Hot Chocolate $1.00
Monster Energy $3.00
Red Bull (Regular or Sugar-Free) $3.00
5-Hour Energy Shot $3.00

Beer & Wine

Canned Beer $2.50

Budweiser, Bud Lt., Bud Lt. Lime, Miller Lt., Coors Lt., & Michelob Ultra
Six Pack of Canned Beer $13.00
Premium Bottled Beer

Yuengling Lager, Yuengling Lt. Lager, Yuengling Black & Tan $3.00
Shock Top Wheat, Killian's Irish Red, & Heineken Lager
Draft Beer Pint
$2.50
Bud Light, Served in Frozen Mug
Glass of Wine
$3.00

Whites: (Chardonnay, White Zinfandel) Reds: (Pinot Noir, Merlot)



Snacks

Candy Bar $1.50

Oatmeal Cream Pie $1.50

Bag of Chips $1.50

Pack of Crackers $1.50

Peanuts $1.50

Honey Bun $2.00

Cinnamon Roll $2.00

Pack of Brownies $1.50
Add-On's

Add 1 Egg $0.50

Add Bacon, Sausage, or Ham $1.25

Add Cheese $0.50

Add Pimento Cheese $1.00

Add Tomato $0.50

Add Fries $1.50

Add Fries and a Drink $2.00

Coffee $1.00

Add an Extra Chicken Tender $1.50

Sub Onion Rings in Basket $0.50

Add Cheese $0.50

Add or Sub Pimento Cheese $1.00

*Make it a Basket (Fries or Chips) $1.50

*Make it a Combo (Fries or Chips & Drink) $2.00

Sub Cheese Fries in Basket
Sub Chili Cheese Fries in Basket
Sub Side Salad in Basket



